Profilwerte

2023

Januar

Februar

Marz

April

Mai

Juni

Juli

August

September

Oktober

November

Dezember

700000000000100001 > Brennwert

Obiskennzahl 7-0:54.0.22
11,50300

11,50800

11,48700

11,53900

11,54900

11,52500

11,53600

11,55300

11,57900

11,54200

11,51100

11,45900

700000000000100002 > Normdichte

Obiskennzahl 7-0:99.45.73
0,7839

0,7795

0,7765

0,7897

0,7871

0,7865

0,7857

0,7865

0,7832

0,7857

0,7729

0,7721

700000000000100003 > CO? Gehalt

Obiskennzahl 7-0:70.66.22
0,926

0,782

0,723

1,088

0,958

1,021

0,879

0,982

0,816

0,922

0,580

0,639




